
Certified that the bill item has been exclusively purchased and used by me as resource material for learning. 

 
 

 

Reimbursement of Learning Resource Allowance for the Year…………. 
 

To 

, 

The Accounts Officer (Reimbursement) 

, 

Accounts Section 

 

AIIMS, Jodhpur 

342005 

Name of the Faculty/ Officers      : 

Designation   : 

Department   : 

Date of Joining   : 
 

S. No. Name of item purchased/ Short Term 

Courses 

Invoice No. & Date Amount 

(Incl. GST) 
 

 

(₹) 

Transaction Details, if 

purchased online 
 

 

 

1. 
    

2. 
    

3.     

4.     

5.     

Previously claimed LRA amount in same year (if any) 

LRA  

 

  Note: In case reimbursement of more than 05 items, attach separate sheet in above format. 

CERTIFICATE     

 

Signature of the Faculty/ Officers 

 

Note: 

1. Reimbursement will be made on Half Yearly Basis in prescribed proforma (1-15th October for claims of 

April to September and 1-15th March for claims of October to March) 

2. If the Invoice bill is above ₹ 5,000.00 than revenue stamp is to be affixed on the bill. 

3. Reimbursement for Conference/Short term course/Workshop (Online/Offline) should be 
supported with Permission/Leave sanction order (EL/CL/On-Duty) issued by competent 
authority. (Please attach copy) 


